
Northwest University Life Group’s 2022-2023

Life Group
Leader

Email Material Date/Time Location

Ashley Moore ashley.moore20@northwestu.edu Womens Bible Study Wednesday
6:00pm

Guy 200

Belicia
Navarro

belicia.navarro19@northwestu.edu Email Leader Email Leader Email
Leader

Breanna
Wood

breanna.wood21@northwestu.edu A Study of The Armor
Of God

Friday’s
5:00PM

The Firs

Brianna
Corpuz

brianna.corpuz19@northwestu.edu Ephesians Email Leader Community
Room

Caitlyn James caitlyn.james22@northwestu.edu The Gospels Email Leader Barton
lounge

Conor Smith conor.smith21@northwestu.edu Apostle Paul's Letters Email Leader Email
leader

Elisabeth
Lodholm

elisabeth.lodholm21@northwestu.
edu

Defined by Priscilla
Shirer

Email Leader Crowder
600

Elizabeth
Heffron

elizabeth.heffron18@northwestu.e
du

None Like Him by Jen
Wilkin

Sunday’s
9:00pm

Gray 6:00

Ella Ward ella.ward22@northwestu.edu Acts Email Leader Email
Leader

Emily
Davenport

emily.davenport20@northwestu.ed
u

Email Leader Sunday’s
8:30 PM

Email
Leader

Emma Unruh emma.unruh21@northwestu.edu Email Leader Wednesdays
8:00 PM

Room 7310
GB

Erika
Cervantes

erika.cervantes21@northwestu.edu Email Leader Wednesdays
8:00 PM

Email
Leader

Felicia Franco Felicia.franco21@northwestu.edu Ephesians Wednesday’s
7:00 PM

Email
Leader

Isaac Felix &
Milan Araujo

Isaac.felix21@northwestu.edu
Milan.araujo21@northwestu.edu

Dangerous Prayers by
Craig Groeschel

Sunday’s
9:00pm

Perks 100
Lounge

Josh
Calendrino

john.willis22@northwestu.edu The Book of Mark Saturday
Nights

Email
Leader
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JP Willis john.willis22@northwestu.edu Devotional guide on
romans

Email Leader Email
Leader

Julie
Quackenbusg

julie.quackenbush19@northwestu.
edu

Simple Pursuit Email Leader Email
Leader

Joel Hyrehill joel.hyrehill22@northwestu.edu The Book of James Email Leader Email
Leader

Kaylea
Hartman

kaylea.hartman19@northwestu.ed
u

Ephesians Wednesday’s
7 pm

Email
Leader

Kelsey
Cummins

kelsey.cummins20@northwestu.ed
u

Devotional, “Resilient
Faith”

Email Leader Email
Leader

Marietta
Barret

marietta.barrett20@northwestu.ed
u

The Book of Mark Tuesdays
7-8 pm

Beatty 100

Micah
Murphy

micah.murphy20@northwestu.edu Wild at Heart Monday’s
7:00PM

Email
Leader

Martina
Preston

martina.preston20@northwestu.ed
u

Email Leader Email Leader Apartment
B201

Molly Oswald molly.oswald20@northwestu.edu Don’t Waste Your
Sports by C.J. Mahaney.

Email Leader Email
Leader

Trey Wagnor norman.waggoneriii19@northwest
u.edu (Trey)

The Book of Romans Sunday’s
6:00pm

Gray 400
Lounge

Olivia Sine olivia.sine20@northwestu.edu Email Leader Sunday’s
7:00 PM

Email
Leader

Sanoah Smith Sanoah.smith21@northwestu.edu Email Leader Email Leader Email
Leader

Refugio
(Joey)
Fancoiii

refugio.francoiii19@northwestu.ed
u

Killing Kryptonite by
John Bevere

Saturday
7:00pm

Email
Leader

Sarah Weisz sarah.weisz21@northwestu.edu Proverbs Pecota Email
leader

Solomon
Moore

solomon.moore21@northwestu.ed
u

A Series of Life Sunday
Evening

The Pond

Talia Murphy talia.murphy21@northwestu.edu Email Leader Email Leader Email
leader
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Vanessa
Tercero

vanessa.tercero20@northwestu.ed
u

Discerning the Holy
Spirit by Priscilla Shire

Tuesdays
7:30PM

Apartment
D201

Wesley Dinoff wesley.dinoff19@northwestu.edu 1 lead like a shepherd
by larry Osbor

Email Leader Email
Leader
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